Kid Kart
Camdon Clay
James Maldonado

Cadet

Mark Pernicek
Veda Hoskins
Seth Walters
Hassan Toufik

100 CC

Brylee Gilliam
Michael Howell
David Pernicek
Ethan Hoskins
Liam Ross
Yousef Toufik

Rok Sr
Zach Banks

X30
Clay Turner

125 Heavy

JC Courreges
Mikey Griffin
Gordon Wheeler
Frank Traebing
Andrew Scott
Nick larossi
Charles Lockwood
Adam Mohammed
Jeremy Hudak
Peter Aspinwall
Craig Stubbs
Gaven Hoskins
Steve Goodwiller
Skip Hood

Tom Carroll
Shannon Dennis
JR Walters

John Holley
James Hoskins

MKMC 2020 Points

Driver must compete in nine races by class to be considered for championship standings.
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Total
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959
914
900
800.5
773
716
626.5
493.5
406
333.5
317.5
219
184.5
182
162.5
140.5
137



Adam Mohammed 1 1 302.5 302.5
Dean Cannon 1 1 302.5 302.5

Ken Holland 1 4 294 305 292.5 260.5 1152
Steve Myers 3 3 238 295 302.5 835.5
Zach Banks 2 2 282.5 279 561.5
Andrew Scott 4 1 266.5 266.5
Frank Traebing 5 1 259 259

Barry Hastings 1 2 312 285.5 597.5
Kevin Medaris 2 2 251 242 493
Kenner Brown 3 2 246.5 192.5 439
Evan Cowan 4 1 322 322
Caylyn Brown 5 2 222.5 97 319.5
Ron Klys 6 2 200 101 301
Miguel Ruiz 7 1 254 254
Steven Gale 8 1 223 223
John Seglem 9 1 215 215
Phil Pignataro 10 1 193 193
Quincy Smith 11 1 179 179
Andrew Maldonado 12 1 171 171
John Morris 13 1 155 155
Shelby Smith 14 1 143 143
Chris Daughtry 15 1 129 129

Ronnie Klys 1 2 302.5 302.5 605

Carlos Urena 1 2 302.5 279 581.5
Dan Brubaker 2 1 292.5 292.5



